
NABAD FOR DEVELOPMENT طلب عرض سعر REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

PR-NA-2020-102

Contact name

الأسم

Contact name

: الاسم

E-mail/ البريد E-mail/ البريد

Phone/ هاتف Phone / هاتف

Fax/ فاكس Fax / فاكس

Mobile/ موبايل Mobile/ موبايل

Address/العنوان Address/العنوان

Line item no.

رقم المادة

Description of Goods / Services

الخدمات المطلوبة/ وصف المواد 
(add attachment for technical specification if very detailed)

( يضاف ملحقات في حال وجود تفاصيل تقنية)

Unit / Form

الوحدة

Quantity 

required 

الكمية المطلوبة

Currency 

العملة

Unit Price

سعر الوحدة

Total Price

السعر الكامل

Availability date 

تاريخ توفر المواد

Hygiene kit 630  USD 

1 Tooth paste Similar to Collgate-50ml item 630  USD 

2
laundry washing Powder- good quality, Similar to Persil-2KG Bag 630  USD 

3 Floor Sanitizer   Detergant-Similar to Detol-2L Bottle 1,260  USD 

4 Floor Cleaner good quality, similar to dimex, 1L Bottle 1,260  USD 

5 Liquid Hand soap fluid-Similar to Elsada, 500Ml Bottle 630  USD 

6 Shampoo Shampoo liquid -Similar to Elsada-2L Bottle 630  USD 

7 Toilet Paper bag 4 pieces in pack, good quality Bag 630  USD 

8
Disposal sanitary menstrual pads Private Toilets (Non-scented cotton sanitary pad, similar 

to private) meduim
Bag

1,260  USD 

9 Garbage bags Plastic bags of black color, Roll medium size, min 20 piece per pack Pack 1,260  USD 

10
Dish washing liquid Similar to Prill or Fairy 1.2 L- Bottle 1,260  USD 

11
HH Dishwashing gloves  Rubber gloves, 2 gloves (pair), Yellow color(if available), medium 

size
Bag

1,260  USD 

12 Dish washing sponge Bag 630  USD 

13 Glass cleaner similar to prill or easy, size 1 L Bottle 630  USD 

14 Hand Sanitizer similar to lourde, 500ML Bottle 1,260  USD 

15 Cotton buds min 100 pieces in pack Bag 630  USD 

16 Kitting+Transportation Carton box item 630  USD 

Add more lines to the RFQ if required / يضاف أسطر إلى لطلب عرض السعر في حال الحاجة Subtotal المجموع

Sales tax (if applicable) (إن وجدت)ضريبة المبيعات 

Delivery charge (if applicable) (إن وجدت)قيمة الشحن 

Other charges (if applicable) (إن وجدت)تكاليف أخرى 

TOTAL المجموع الكامل

[4] 

SUPPLIER NAME: 

: معلومات المزود

Alaa Abi Raad

For supplier to fill in:

يتم تعبئتها من قبل المزود

8/12/2020 to 14/12/2020

Ablah,main road,facing Canada Station

Nabad Center

81 222 075

Proc. person responsible:

مسؤول المشتريات

Alaa Abi Raad

Alaa.abiraad@nabadassociation.org

Date RFQ sent out:

:تاريخ ارسال طلب عروض الأسعار

Date quotation due back:

:تاريخ استحقاق ارجاع عرض السعر

RETURN QUOTATION TO:   NABAD 

: إرجاع المناقصة إلى

8/12/2020

14/12/2020

Name الأسم

Title المهنة

Signature التوقيع

[2] Copy of ID card for all the supplier is required

نسخة عن البطاقة الشخصية للمزود

[3] lead time to finish all work is needed to be specified

الوقت المطلوب لإنهاء كافة الأعمال

Supplier stamp ختم المزودSupplier confirmation of offer تأكد المزود لعرض السعر

Date items required by: تاريخ استحقاق المواد المطلوبة

Delivery address: عنوان الاستلام

Delivery method (if applicable):  (في حال وجوبها)طريقة التوصيل  

Payment terms: شروط الدفع

[1] Quote validity period

مدة صلاحية عرض السعر

Additional information required from supplier: 

معلومات أخرى مطلوبة من المزود

PR

 no(s):

رقم طلب الشراء

Form ID:2.Request For Quotation 108 hygiene kit

mailto:Alaa.abiraad@nabadassociation.org

